	Charles and Agents - Charles	Kennuth		ASS	SIGNMI					1/01/2018	11111000
	From (Person):	Grace lec)	of		amo				130/13019	1(.ULAM
0 * 0	Estimated Cost:);	•			
	OD TP/WS			1951				Innered			
	To Inspect Veh	icle No:						Insured: Tel:		20131	
	at Workshop m	/s	DILLIA	HUE	INITION.	20 L	# D7-U1		риа	2001	
	of		BIK 10)	Huse	100 10		iim No:	Otmo	8054	4 /THE	
	Policy No:			-			imi Pio Excess:	\$150.0		/ 1110-	
	Sum Insured:_			-		- 1	sxcess		-	81014080	
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record						-	1),U.A	000410(0	
		REP. / REV	24 HRS						H.O.D. I	Endorsement:	
		13042016 11.17	1.	rson (Contacted:		Dodyn	V	ehicle (II	LOUT	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruc					0				
	Date/Time				Czimin	E			-		
		SLA 1954									
		Rvert A	im email						-		
		L C-1011100000									



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Automobile			
18006829/Krb			
18			
AGE			
SLA 1954T			
0.00			
250.00			
13/04/2018			
on			
0			
Colour			
Balance			
mm			
ALLES THE SERVER			
e 13/04/2018			
568047			
RI			



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1801544/THE

Date: 16 April 2018

Our Ref: CS/SMO18006829/Krb

The Motor Claims Department SOMPO INSURANCE COMPANY PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLA 1954T .

We thank you for the instruction on 13/04/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle 13/04/2018 at the premises of m/s: CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	: S\$	3,251.60	20
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,927.10	_
"Check" Items (Estimated)	: <u>S</u> \$		
Total Repair Amount	: <u>S\$</u>	2,927.10	
Pre-Accident Value	: <u>S</u> \$	73,000.00	- 1
COE/PARF value	: S\$	41,344.00	
Nett Value	: <u>S</u> \$	31,656.00	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages
at the front n/s portion.
We have authorize repair.

nearside front offside

Yours faithfully KENNETH Automotive Assessor

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 13 April, 2018 11:04 AM

To:

CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (AMK); CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (HQ); admin-

d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Choo, Thelma

Subject:

CMTD1801544/THE - SLA1954T(OD) ACC ON 08/04/2018

Attachments:

ESTIMATE.PDF; IC.JPG; SLA1954T OD SOMPO DOA 08042018.pdf

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1801544/THE

Hi Dorlyn,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo is the handler of this case.

Please be informed that we have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

Authorisation will be further advised upon survey.

Excess - \$250.00

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please assist to conduct motor survey on **Own Damage** basis as repair estimate attached.

Please revert with your preliminary report upon completion of survey to my colleague, Thelma Choo.

Authorise if consistent.

Excess applicable - \$250.00

Best Regards Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (AMK) [mailto:chmamk@singnet.com]

Sent: Thursday, April 12, 2018 3:22 PM

To: Henry, Irene James; Claims - Motor Survey; CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (HQ)

Subject: ARRANGE OD SURVEY FOR SLA1954T (DOA: 08/04/2018)

Hi,

Kindly help out to arrange for surveyor to survey your insured vehicle SLA1954T traffic accident on 08/4/2018.

Quotation & relevant documents as per attach.

Thank you.

Rgds,
Dorlyn Li (Ms)
CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (AMK)
No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A
#01-04
Ang Mo Kio Autopoint
Singapore 568047
Tel: 6481 2001

Tel: 6481 2001 Fax: 6482 1296

Email: chmamk@singnet.com

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, April 16, 2018 3:41 PM

To:

'Teo, Grace'; 'Choo, Thelma'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1801544/THE - SLA1954T(OD) ACC ON 08/04/2018

Attachments:

SLA 1954T OD.pdf

Dear Thelma,

Enclosed preliminary revised for SLA 1954T.

Repair day: 4 Days

We have authorize repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, April 13, 2018 11:19 AM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1801544/THE - SLA1954T(OD) ACC ON 08/04/2018

Dear Grace,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 13 April, 2018 11:04 AM

To: CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (AMK) < chmamk@singnet.com >; CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD (HQ)

<chmotor@singnet.com.sg>; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801544/THE - SLA1954T(OD) ACC ON 08/04/2018

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1801544/THE

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7961G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLA1954T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	09 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	L15B4026979
Chassis No.:	RU11106975
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,977.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Feb 2016
First Registration Date:	24 Feb 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,977.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Feb 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,482.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	23 Feb 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$43,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,862.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$41,344.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Apr 2018

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/04/2018 11:40
Date Of Accident	08/04/2018 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	VIVO CITY CARPARK LEVEL 4
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA1954T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHENG LIJUN
NRIC No	S8677961G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96218620
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96218620
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL-1.5 X CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PTE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D18MTPV01002296
Cover Note Number	24/02/2018 - 23/02/2019
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZHENG LIJUN
NRIC No	S8677961G
Date Of Birth	26/07/1986
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/07/2015
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96218620
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 8A BOON TIONG RD #19-77

Postcode

164008

. 0010000

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

7

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING ALONG THE PATHWAY WHEREBY MOTOR CAR SLJ7077M HAD MADE A SUDDEN REVERSE INFRONT OF MY VEHICLE. AS SUCH, HIS VEHICLE REAR RH PORTION HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE FRONT LH PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. (I WISH TO STATE THAT I FELT PAIN ON MY RH ELBOW ON THIS MORNING AND WILL SEEK FOR MEDICAL TREATMENT LATER ON).

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ7077M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

				39 -	0 32 0000
SKETCH PLAN				A. CINIAT	117
				1: 714193	
			(U	1 2 passin	govs:
			111111111111111111111111111111111111111	i 2 passen Graham Lee Viivi lee	-M
			1112)	VIIVI 166 -	-F)
	द्वे हैं			B: SLJ 70	7711
	(A)				11111
	(4)	Location:	Vivo city	(aupauk	
			level	α'	
				11111	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACCIDENT	and a standard and a standard a standard	entana de implanted escarbarrel se	estimas hor od e ende mylomedia mo	
		144-5			
VENILL NO	SLA 19.547 (SOM	1820 (42)	115		
Dale & lings:	08/04/2018 (A)	030 (UD	ydy)		
I was diving	along the pa	thway wher	eby mot	or lar SLJ	7077M
had made &	Sudden veverse RM portion had	introbt of	vay vehic	10. As SUCH	, his
Vehicle rear	RM portion had	collided on	tel the fi	out LH po	ortion
of my vehicle	9.		- MID-01 - MIL-17	J	er naven
	12 N				
(1 wish to sta	orto that i felt	bain on may	RH elbo	w on this	
MARINANA AND	ate that i felt WILL SPEK FOR I	Mandical It	VIAT MARIAT	later on.	1
Moving and	WILL STEN JOE	WIF CHICAL SI	r (g) vnivi	19111 101.)	0. 10
		*			
Note: Please note tha	at your insurer may have 14	days Time Frame for	vou to submit	an Own Damag	e Claim
	comprehensive policy. Ple				
DECLARATION	comprehensive policy. Fie.	ase check with your	bolicy for more		
	particulars are true in every resp	pect.	=	$\overline{}$	
)2			£	1	4
其DM 安	- Contract of the Contract of		7		D
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p	olicyholder)	Reporting Ce Name:	ntre Personnel's Sig	nature
	Date & Time: /	好哪爷	NRIC/FIN No. Reporting Only		g).
tall mint, Sect JaPler Force VS. () Claim OD/TP at other work)	S	

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO .:

DATE & TIME: ()

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

4-2018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

50 RAFFLES PLACE

#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER

OD/SOMPO/AMK

SINGAPORE 048623

64616555 TEL:

FAX: 62213302

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Claim Type: Accident Date:

WS Ref:

Own Damage

08/04/2018

ES1890383 Claim No:

Estimate No: ES1890383/AMK

Date: 12 Apr 2018

D18MTPV01002296 Policy No:

Veh Reg No: **SLA1954T**

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5X

CVT

Chassis No: RU11106975

L15B4026979 Engine No:

24/02/2016 Reg. Date:

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SLA1954T

	Description		U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
	- 1000 CO				<u>SS</u>	<u>SS</u>
	Cost Plus B	welcas			24.00	
	FRONT BUMPER	40101	240.00	1 PC	By 240.00 195.00	-
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		195.00	1 PC		2
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER		140.00	1 PC	cm 140.00	
	FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP COVER		22.00	1 PC	Per 22.00	_
	FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER		15.00	1 PC	7/ 15.00	
	FRONT BUMPER CLIP		2.00	5 PC	Ma 10.00	$\overline{}$
	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE		55.00	1 PC	55.00	_
	FRONT OUTER TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET	12000 POT-	14.00	1 PC	cm 14.00	2
ã	HEADLAMP LH	ng in	840.00	1 PC	840.00	
0	HEADLAMP LH LOWER BRACKET		28.00	1 PC	CM 28.00	
I	FRONT GRILLE HOUSING		195.00	1 PC	ner 195.00	2
2	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH		150.00	1 PC	cm 150.00	
3	FRONT GRILLE CHROME		28.00	2 PC	na 56.00	_
4	FRONT GRILLE LOGO		18.00	1 PC	Ma 18.00	_
5	RADIATOR LH SIDE GARNISH		28.00	1 PC	CM 28.00	
				1000100	2,006.00	
			Add 1	10%	200.60	2,206.6
	Labour					
6	REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER & LOWER		450.00	1LA	450.00	4001
	SPOILER, GRILLE, LH HEADLAMP; KNOCKING & REP. LH FENDER & REALIGN THE SAME					
7	PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER & REINFORCEMENT FENDER & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	NT,FRT LH	500.00	1 LA	500.00	4501
					950.00	
	1-1	27	Add	10%	95.00	1.045.0
	1.B.					
K	Auto Consultants hence notify Auto Consultants hence notify Auto Consultants hence notify	pain				
	Repairer of the following:		25-1			
	esurvey before/after spray painting	E X 82 42	1301			
	isplay damaged part(s) during resurvey s prices are subject to confirmation					
	party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	40	das.			
) ili	egal modification(s) to a		11			
ψp	rementary (fem/e) must be					
μμ	lementary item(s) must be resurveyed and					

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A#01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL 67556142 (YIS) FAX 67557719 (YIS) Email chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

50 RAFFLES PLACE

#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER

SINGAPORE 048623

64616555 TEL:

FAX: 62213302

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

OD/SOMPO/AMK

Claim Type:

Own Damage

Accident Date:

08/04/2018

Claim No:

ES1890383

Estimate No: ES1890383/AMK

Date:

12 Apr 2018

Policy No:

D18MTPV01002296

Veh Reg No:

SLA1954T

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5X

CVT

Chassis No:

RU11106975

Engine No:

L15B4026979

Reg. Date:

24/02/2016

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No: SLA1954T

3156.60

S\$ 3,251.60

Add GST @ 7%

227.61

Total Amount payable

S\$ 3,479.21

VEHICLE LYING AT: NO.10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #01-04 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047 TEL: 64812001

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

DORLYN LI

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

HE JAE AUTO PTE LTD



GNUME WHITE LEGUS

TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Accou

WAREHOUSE: 48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

BIK 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 4087

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

Dept Direct: 8417 9796

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade), Siliper (Made in Korea), Forch (Made in Germany) _____GST.REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3. CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M _______Spark plugi: Visited Dense NGK: Marke In Japani _____

CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD

BLK 10 #01-04

ANG MO KIO AUTO POINT

TAX INVOICE : AR201804-07604 13/04/2018 DATE CUSTOMER ID : CHE002 VEH REG. NO. : SLD1954T **TERMS** 30 days PO NO. PAGE NO. Page 1 of 2

TEL: 64812001 FAX: 64821296 ATTN: WEI LING/DORLYN

		CUR	R.	() <u>1</u>	SGD
SQ STOCKID	DESCRIPTION	StkLoc	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
H71101-Т7J-Н007.Z.	FR BUMPER	U1 HL1-C5	1	240.00	240.00
P1130-T7A-0007.7. RU1	REINFORCEMENT FR	U1 HI.1-H9	1	195.00	195.00
3. H71102-T7W-A00 RU1	FR BUMPER LOWER	UЛ HI.2-F12	1	140.00	140.00
4 H71106-T7J-H00	FOG GARNISH LH	U1 HI.2-H9-B	1	22.00	22.00
5 H71198-T7A-000 RU1	SPACER FR LH	U1 HL2-G8-A	1	15.00	15.00
6 H91505-TM8-003 GM2	CLIPS	U1 HL2-D13-37	5	2.00	10.00
7. H71103-T7J-H00	BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	UI HI.1-E5-D	1	55.00	55.00
8 H91555-T7A-J01	CLIP, AMBIENT SENSOR BRACKET	U1	1	14.00	14.00
9 H33150-T7S-E11 HRV-RU1	HEAD LAMP I.H	T.2-M47-D TJ1 HT.1-D2	1	840.00	840.00
10 H71190-T7A-000 RU1	BRACKET, I. FR BUMPER	U1 HI.2-G9-B	1	28.00	28.00
H71121-T7A-000 RU1	FR GRILLE	U1 HI.1-C3	1	195.00	195.00
H71122-T7A-000 RU1	GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	U1 HT.1-D5	1	150.00	150.00 -
13 H71123-T8N-T00/50	FR GRILLE CHROME RH	U1 HT.2-G8-G	1	28.00	28.00
14. H71128-T8N-T00	FR GRILLE CHROME LH	UI HI.2-G8-G	1	28.00	28.00
15 H75700-TA0-A00 RU1	"H" EMBLEM	UI 1.2-M34	1	18.00	18.00
16. H71116-T7A-000 RU1	AIR GUIDE LH FRT BU	П Н.2-F3-С ∕	7	28.00	28.00

CONTINUE NEXT PAGE ORIGINAL



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	TES STENE SEE	Affiliated to Federation Internation	STATE OF PRESIDENCE OF SHEET HER SELECTION OF THE SECOND S	ORDANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA
SOM	PO INSURANCE S	SINGAPORE PL	Ref: CS/SMO18006	829/Kcd3n2
#05-	AFFLES PLACE 01/06 APORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 13-03-2019 Code: SMO	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- OWN DAMAGE	Store Laboration
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SLA 1954T
	Policy No.	D18MTPV01002296	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	CMTD1801544/THE	Excess (\$)	250.00
	Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	13/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	RU11106975	Colour	M.P. WHITE
	Odometer	15764	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	8 mm
4.			tion of Damages	A SUMMER TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE O
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	RONT N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gener	al Information	the market state of the
	Accident Date	08/04/2018	Inspection Date	13/04/2018
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR SERVI	CE	
		10 ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2/ #01-04 ANG MO KIO AUTOPO	A DINT . SINGAPORE 56804	7
5a.		(1)	Remarks	

Estimate Days of Repair

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLA 1954T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
4	FRONT BUMPER (WCP)	BUCKLED / CRACKED	240.00	240.00
89	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (WCP)	BENT	195.00	195.00
83	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (WCP)	CRACKED	140.00	140.00
88	FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP COVER (WCP)	DENTED	22.00	22.00
83	FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER (WCP)	DISTORTED	15.00	15.00
	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$2.00 (WCP)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE (WCP)	DENTED	55.00	55.00
135	FRONT OUTER TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET (WCP)	CRACKED	14.00	14.00
93	HEADLAMP LH (WCP)	MTG CRACKED	840.00	840.00
16	HEADLAMP LH LOWER BRACKET (WCP)	CRACKED	28.00	28.00
100	FRONT GRILLE HOUSING (WCP)	DENTED	195.00	195.00
	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH (WCP)	CRACKED	150.00	150.00
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME @\$28.00 (WCP)	NECESSARY	56.00	56.00
	FRONT GRILLE LOGO (WCP)	NECESSARY	18.00	18.00
	RADIATOR LH SIDE GARNISH (WCP)	CRACKED	28.00	28.00
	COST PLUS 10%		200.60	
			2,206.60	2,206.60
	LABOUR			
	REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER & LOWER SPOILER,GRILLE,LH HEADLAMP;KNOCKING & REPAIR FRT LH FENDER & REALIGN THE SAME.		450.00	400.00
	PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER & REINFORCEMENT, FRT LH FENDER & ALL AFFECTED AREAS.		500.00	450.00
	2025(P2000)(P20		950.00	850.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,156.60	3,056.60
				2 050

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,056.60
LESS EXCESS	-250.00
NETT LIABILITY	2,806.60

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18006829/Kcd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.